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Drawings are for design
intent ONLY, all site
conditions, structural

considerations;
mechanical, electrical and
plumbing requirements
shall be addressed by
owner and builder.
Designer assumes no
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omissions in drawings.
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to proceeding with
construction. Owner and
builder must verify
compliance with all
applicable building codes
and requirements in the
locality where structure is
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BUILDING DATA LEGEND CEVISED SHEETS " ,
STORIES: 2 2z I | I
AVERAGE HEIGHT (SEE EXTERIOR ELEVATIONS): 32-7/5" < D A
WEATHER: MODERATE <
ST OF I
LIST OF DRAWINGS @)
FLOOD HAZARDS: ACCORDING TO THE CURRENT "F.I.A. OFFICIAL o
FLOOD HAZARD MAP", COMMUNITY PANEL NO. 13121 C0O233 F,
DATED SEP |18, 2013, THIS PROPERTY IS NOT IN AN AREA HAVING , COVER SHEET =
SPECIAL FLOOD HAZARDS. <
SCOPE OF WORK WIND SPEED: | 15 MPH. =
WIND IMPORTANCE FACTOR: I=|.0, OCCUPANCY (RISK) : Bﬁ—fgg?pl : k/o(?/R F L/‘;N & MAIN —
BASEMENT AREFA CALCULATIONS NEW SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE WITH 2 ATTACHED 2-CAR GARAGES, | REAR PORCHES, | GRILL PORCH, POOL TERRACE, @7chfi§gsig2¢653§ggu% 5 S o
RETAINING WALLS, AND MOTOR COURT. ' SECOND FLOOR FPLAN & ROOF g
: PLAN (V/g"=1"
B MEN L R FPLAN
GROUND SNOW LOAD: 5 PSF ™
STORAGE/ MECHANICAL (UNHEATED) 2960.0 SF FLOOR AREA RATIO CALCULATIONS MAIN FLOOR PLAN
TYP. DEAD LOADS:
SECOND FLOOR PLAN
7.371.5 SQ. FT. HEATED AREA = 30.061.0 TOTAL AREA = APPLICABLE cODES O S o e, 16 Por
CANOPY ROOFS: ACTUAL WEIGHT BY MANUFACTURER
MAIN FLOOR AREA CALCULATIONS .25 FLOOR AREFA RATIO (.40 ALLOWED) INTERNATIONAL BUILDING CODE, 201 & EDITION, WITH GEORGIA AMENDMENTS (2020) ; EXTERIOR ELEVVATIONS
TYPICAL LIVE LOADS:
MAIN FLOOR FINISHED (HEATED) o556 oF INTERNATIONAL RESIDENTIAL CODE, 2018 EDITION, WITH GEORGIA AMENDMENTS (2020) FLOOR: 40 PSE NO REDUCTION TAKEN FOR BEDROOMS ~ EXTERIOR ELEVATIONS
’ ' ROOF: 20 PSF . EXTERIOR ELEVATIONS
INTERNATIONAL FIRE CODE, 2018 EDITION, WITH NO GEORGIA AMENDMENTS
GARAGES (UNHEATED) |1.016.5 SF AREA CALCULATIONS-TOTALS TYPICAL ROOF LOADS:
INTERNATIONAL PLUMBING CODE, 2018 EDITION, WITH GEORGIA AMENDMENTS (2020) DEAD LOADS: 10 PSF PORCH SECTIONS # WALL
PORCHES (UNHEATED) 763.5 SF LIVE LOADS: 20 PSF ’
TOTAL FINISHED (HEATED) 7,018.5 SF SECTIONS
INTERNATIONAL MECHANICAL CODE, 2018 EDITION, WITH GEORGIA AMENDMENTS (2020) CANOPY ROOFS: ACTUAL WEIGHT BY MANUFACTURER Date: Jul. 10. 2023
STAIR SECTION & DETAILS ) ) ’
TOTAL GARAGES (UNHEATED) I.0l6.5 SF INTERNATIONAL FUEL GAS CODE, 2018 EDITION, WITH GEORGIA AMENDMENTS (2020) TERMITE RISK: VERY HEAVY PER IRC R30 | .2(C)
Scale: As Noted
SECOND FLOOR AREA CALCULATIONS TOTAL STORAGE/ MECHANICAL (UNHEATED) 260.0 SF NATIONAL ELECTRICAL CODE, 2020 EDITION, WITH NO GEORGIA AMENDMENTS FROST LINE DEFTH: | 2 POOR SCHEDULE
INTERNATIONAL ENERGY CONSERVATION CODE, 2015 EDITION, WITH GEORGIA SUPPLEMENTS AND AMENDMENTS (2020) . ) Drawn: Js
SECOND FLOOR FINISHED (HEATED) 2.963.0 SF TOTAL PORCHES (UNHEATED) 763.5 SF MEAN ANNUAL TEMPERATURE: 66.2 DEGREES WINDOW SCHEDULE (1 OF 2)
INTERNATIONAL SWIMMING POOL AND SPA CODE, 2018 EDITION WITH STATE AMENDMENTS (2020) , . WINDOW SCHEDULE (2 OF 2) :
ATTIC (50% OVER 7'-O" KNEE WALL HEIGHT) 353.0 SF TOTAL ATTIC (50% OVER 7'-O" KNEE WALL HT.) 353.0 SF SEISMIC DESIGN CATEGORY: B Job: 22012
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ELECTRICAL VEHICLE SUPPLY REQUIREMENTS NOTES (CONT.) NOTES LEGEND
;ngchngcRA/fA\/LE/Lﬂ?CALDE gﬁ;%‘éﬁg%ﬁiﬁgﬁ ;ﬁﬁ%;ggg@%g; (5)5 (c) WINDOWS IN HAZARDOUS LOCATIONS SUCH AS WHEN THEY ARE ADJACENT TO THE LANDING AT THE | . FACTORY MADE ISOKERN MAGNUM FIREPLACES TO COMPLY WITH IRC CHAPTER | O. SEE ATTACHED | O" CONCRETE WALL U.N.O.
oM EOWNERS ELECTRICAL CONTRACTOR AND SUBMITTED To BOTTOM OF A STAIRWAY WHERE THE GLAZING IS LESS THAN 36 INCHES ABOVE THE LANDING AND WITHIN TECHNICAL INFORMATION. W/ 2X4 INT. STUD WALL- —
TR CITY OF ATLANTA PRIOR TO ELECTRICAL PERMIT 155 UANCE GO INCHES HORIZONTALLY OF THE BOTTOM TREAD ARE REQUIRED TO HAVE SAFETY GLAZING. REFERENCE CONFIRM W/ STRUCTURAL Date: Jul. 10, 2023
: 2018 IRC SECTION R308.4.7. 2. HAZARDOUS LOCATIONS TO RECEIVE SAFETY GLAZING AS REQUIRED:
& TANFL SCHEDULE CONNECTED TO THE SERVICE LOCATION () WINDOWS IN HAZARDOUS LOCATIONS SUCH AS WHEN THEY ARE ADJACENT TO A FLOOR WHERE THE (2) GLAZING IN DOORS OR. IN AN INDIVIDUAL FIXED OR OPERABLE PANEL ADJACENT TO A DOOR WHERE THE e Scale:  As Noted
. GLAZING IS LESS THAN |8 INCHES ABOVE THE FLOOR AND WITHIN 36 INCHES HORIZONTALLY OF WALKING NEAREST VERTICAL EDGE OF THE GLAZING IS WITHIN A 24" ARC OF EITHER VERTICAL EDGE OF THE DOOR o N
//2“ ELECTRICAL METALLIC TUBING (EMT) OR SURFACE ARE REQUIRED TO HAVE SAFETY GLAZING. REFERENCE 2018 IRC SECTION R308.4.3. IN A CLOSED POSITION AND WHERE THE BOTTOM EXPOSED EDGE OF THE GLAZING IS LESS THAN 60O" Drawn: JS
/2" RIGID NON-METALLIC CONDUIT (RNC)- ABOVE THE FLOOR OR WALKING SURFACE SHALL BE CONSIDERED A HAZARDOUS LOCATION. REFERENCE 2Xe STUD WALL, U.N.O. —
p 5?%?“?(?5\/05 e 3. FIRE-RESISTANT DOOR MUST COMPLY WITH 2018 IRC SECTION R302.5. | 2018 IRC SECTION R308.4.2. Job: 29012
L' FLEXIBL DUIT ( .
4. GARAGE CEILING AND WALLS ARE REQUIRED TO BE FIRE SEPARATED. REFERENCE 20 1 & IRC SECTION (b) WINDOWS IN HAZARDOUS LOCATIONS SUCH AS WHEN THEY ARE LOCATED ADJACENT TO A TUB THAT
3. SEE ATTACHED ELECTRICAL VEHICLE CHARGING STATION R302.6, TABLE R302.6. ARE LESS THAN 60 INCHES FROM A STANDING OR WALKING SURFACE ARE REQUIRED TO HAVE SAFETY
INSTALLATION GUIDELINES. GLAZING. REFERENCE 2018 IRC SECTION R308.4.5. Q 1 1
| |
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ELECTRICAL VEHICLE SUPPLY REQUIREMENTS NOTES (CONT.) NOTES LEGEND
;ngchngcRA/fA\/LE/Lﬁ?CAE gﬁ;%%ﬁg%ﬁiﬁgﬁ ;ﬁﬁ%;ggg@%g; (595 (c) WINDOWS IN HAZARDOUS LOCATIONS SUCH AS WHEN THEY ARE ADJACENT TO THE LANDING AT THE I . FACTORY MADE ISOKERN MAGNUM FIREPLACES TO COMPLY WITH IRC CHAPTER. | O. SEE ATTACHED 2XE STUD WALL W/ 4" BRICK
oM EOWNERS ELECTRICAL CONTRACTOR AND SUBMITTED To BOTTOM OF A STAIRWAY WHERE THE GLAZING IS LESS THAN 36 INCHES ABOVE THE LANDING AND WITHIN TECHNICAL INFORMATION. EXTERIOR WALL. U.N.O. EEE——
THE CITY OF ATLANTA PRIOR TO ELECTRICAL PERMIT 1SSUANCE GO INCHES HORIZONTALLY OF THE BOTTOM TREAD ARE REQUIRED TO HAVE SAFETY GLAZING. REFERENCE Date: Jul. 10, 2023
: 2018 IRC SECTION R308.4.7. 2. HAZARDOUS LOCATIONS TO RECEIVE SAFETY GLAZING AS REQUIRED: NG STUD WALL. UN.O
& ANEE SCHEDULE CONNECTED TO THE SERVICE FOCATION () WINDOWS IN HAZARDOUS LOCATIONS SUCH AS WHEN THEY ARE ADJACENT TO A FLOOR WHERE THE (2) GLAZING IN DOORS OR. IN AN INDIVIDUAL FIXED OR OPERABLE PANEL ADJACENT TO A DOOR WHERE THE Scale:  As Noted
. GLAZING IS LESS THAN 18 INCHES ABOVE THE FLOOR AND WITHIN 36 INCHES HORIZONTALLY OF WALKING NEAREST VERTICAL EDGE OF THE GLAZING IS WITHIN A 24" ARC OF EITHER VERTICAL EDGE OF THE DOOR
//2“ ELECTRICAL METALLIC TUBING (EMT) OR SURFACE ARE REQUIRED TO HAVE SAFETY GLAZING. REFERENCE 2018 IRC SECTION R308.4.3. IN A CLOSED POSITION AND WHERE THE BOTTOM EXPOSED EDGE OF THE GLAZING IS LESS THAN 60O" Drawn: JS
/2" RIGID NON-METALLIC CONDUIT (RNC)- ABOVE THE FLOOR OR WALKING SURFACE SHALL BE CONSIDERED A HAZARDOUS LOCATION. REFERENCE
SCHEDULE 40 OR 3. FIRE-RESISTANT DOOR MUST COMPLY WITH 2018 IRC SECTION R302.5. | 2018 IRC SECTION R308.4.2. Job: 22012
Vo' FLEXIBLE CONDUIT (FMC) 0Db:
4. GARAGE CEILING AND WALLS ARE REQUIRED TO BE FIRE SEPARATED. REFERENCE 20 1 & IRC SECTION (b) WINDOWS IN HAZARDOUS LOCATIONS SUCH AS WHEN THEY ARE LOCATED ADJACENT TO A TUB THAT
3. SEE ATTACHED ELECTRICAL VEHICLE CHARGING STATION R302.6, TABLE R302.6. ARE LESS THAN 60 INCHES FROM A STANDING OR WALKING SURFACE ARE REQUIRED TO HAVE SAFETY
INSTALLATION GUIDELINES. GLAZING. REFERENCE 2018 IRC SECTION R308.4.5. Q 1 2
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& INFE SCHEDULE CONNECTED TO THE SERVICE FOCATION (d) WINDOWS IN HAZARDOUS LOCATIONS SUCH AS WHEN THEY ARE ADJACENT TO A FLOOR WHERE THE (3) GLAZING IN DOORS OR IN AN INDIVIDUAL FIXED OR OPERABLE PANEL ADJACENT TO A DOOR WHERE THE Scale:  As Noted
. GLAZING IS LESS THAN |8 INCHES ABOVE THE FLOOR AND WITHIN 36 INCHES HORIZONTALLY OF WALKING NEAREST VERTICAL EDGE OF THE GLAZING 1S WITHIN A 24" ARC OF EITHER VERTICAL EDGE OF THE DOOR EXHAUST VENT Q@
1/2” ELECTRICAL METALLIC TUBING (EMT) OR SURFACE ARE REQUIRED TO HAVE SAFETY GLAZING. REFERENCE 2018 IRC SECTION R308.4.3. IN A CLOSED POSITION AND WHERE THE BOTTOM EXPOSED EDGE OF THE GLAZING IS LESS THAN 60" Drawn: JS
72" RIGID NON-METALLIC CONDUIT (RNC)- ABOVE THE FLOOR OR WALKING SURFACE SHALL BE CONSIDERED A HAZARDOUS LOCATION. REFERENCE SMOKE DETECTOR/ CARBON
SCHEDULE 40 OR 3. FIRE-RESISTANT DOOR MUST COMPLY WITH 2018 IRC SECTION R302.5. | 2018 IRC SECTION R308.4.2. MONOXIDE DETECTOR Job: 22012
/o' FLEXIBLE CONDUIT (FMC) ob:
4. GARAGE CEILING AND WALLS ARE REQUIRED TO BE FIRE SEPARATED. REFERENCE 2018 IRC SECTION (b) WINDOWS IN HAZARDOUS LOCATIONS SUCH AS WHEN THEY ARE LOCATED ADJACENT TO A TUB THAT CROUND FAULT CURRENT
3. SEE ATTACHED ELECTRICAL VERICLE CHARGING STATION R302.6. TABLE R302.6. ARE LESS THAN 60 INCHES FROM A STANDING OR WALKING SURFACE ARE REQUIRED TO HAVE SAFETY INTERRUPTER Sorc
INSTALLATION GUIDELINES. GLAZING. REFERENCE 2018 IRC SECTION R308.4.5. Q 1 3
|
RELEASED FOR CONSTRUCTION

THIS DRAWING IS THE PROPERTY OF CASTRO DESIGN STUDIO AND MAY NOT BE USED OR REPRODUCED IN ANY FORM WITHOUT PRIOR WRITTEN CONSENT.

© COPYRIGHT 2023.



81'-0"

27'-8"

S Y
o | oLar o | oLar
EQ. EQ. EQ. EQ. | 7'-O" 2'-8"
1O |1 O o o '
EQ. EQ.
” i} CASTRO
@ CASTRODESIGNSTUDIO.COM
(3) 4°8° FIXED 404.514.7247
| — I — = PERMITTING
e I —
/o JUL 2023 = RIS Revisions | By
Al S0 | O 1
1O JUL 2023 g @
iy
~ ¢)
O o
AT = | ©
W
(I USN “Si I
(3) 4°8° FIXED —— 8" SQUARE TIMBER < 0 0 L;
*HAZARDOUS POST- SEE STRUCT. v : 0 0 -
8" SQUARE TIMBER LOCATION oy Ry < < =
POST- SEE STRUCT. PER NO[TE 2(d). @ N + g g —
> _TEMFERED- | O = < < . < . -
> - — —— —— —— — —— —_— —— —— —_— — —— p— N ——— — — = ' = - W -/
S e EEFF—F—— 059 1059 N 1059 n o OWNER'S BEDROOM & NS o N
— ~ — T T — [T~ “e%otarrman [ oTetArmaw T T TN ST armmAN X § SHTERS PLORORN 8 vz I
N QAN I P B W N 02 -
&79% AFF MAIN | o DT Q Y 0 ~ | < =
0 . 189 321-4 < 5 5 R
O 4 1 | 1N . I ( T
. 3 ) - o 3 :
3 Nz A ANANA A A AN E X X <
L Y i forcnidny X 1= - - E
: [ o Rk : z ! !
© Z<SOL o 2 b ||
s 3=0) gl | 88828l ¢ 2
\ o g2 @ o THRY Al 2
|| o0k SRE =
| Z L
- : . ; .
0 v = \s) y
Iy o E 5 ) ] GIIN
|| — |3 - | 08334 2B LS @ I
| - e |Yow . l co0Ng ® U xw| <w 3080 |
o = | GRILL PORCH rL|¥oE = KEEPING ROOM QQ Wy PORCH il BzQ5|rt e e
- N - = | N - C
B © "o kNG HT £u|282 © VAULTED CEILING 8 ﬁ 39s 107 CEILING HT. "L KEEPING ROOM 9 % vl %o O O O ) HAZARDAOLS )
‘ ‘ ”f ~lao ‘ quv @ s AFF MAIN -~ 5 N [y Uf = 4'-4" ] GFCI FCI GFC| FCI LOCATION PER Q
v a0 o D N Yy O C E ( } NOTE 2(& N
‘ ‘ N 0N \) o -TEMPERED-
y E I N L V/C
v ™ 13-z =T ]
‘ ‘ v Q (\\l I *
" O }: - s l2:¥ / Ou |
34 X % < I — X o ' O -y
) 9 N g Iy 0 g > NP 119 CLG. o Ul © OWNER'S BATH ] /\ 38 - Drawings are for design
O uy 5 038 ND o o —ly o
0 =W o 0 \s) ||~ CEILING HT. nO[8 = . .
¥ oQL 2 0O OERY N 0o|wg |z intent ONLY, all site
o ( :) L : v 10°9° SLIDING DOOR UNIT B RN B N T Bl ES conditions, structural
O Nvanin J uw¥OS T N ~ TUB Q5L N . o
N ‘ ‘ QI u EGRESS DOOR 4 T3 V= 0 0 3193 0 considerations:
- " o N CFCI *HAZARDOUS LOCATION PER NOTE 2(a). @ O+ H L als@ hanical. electrical and
__\/.YPJ_ %) T d‘b _TEMPERED- . 0¥ % }T mechanical, electrical an
- . - 9 = o = o [ d L N plumbing requirements
— 78 P = OF | 3987 Q Q —"" T shall be addressed by
9 \ o4 \ \ c°9° FIXED c°9° FIXED . .
. | o7 | WINE |BAR AT 42" AFF | = | o7a 4g owner and builder.
— 8" SQUARE TIMBER N o = .
(\")N POST- SEE STRUCT. 4 5 | REF. | ICE | o O Designer assumes no
§'r %FC/ 4 = - liability for errors and
= 0 N =
W c&(% N i . 288° S 2880 ‘[‘\(\‘ L2 \u\;\l omissions in drawings.
8-10" N ~y : 2 X @ - | i
™~ 7 7 0 © © Y Y wWe T z Sy N Owner and builder must
GFCI N = | o @ o N I\ verify all dimensions prior
' =i ¢ : | 4 yo e o 0 to proceeding with
g/ 8 GFCI | O R 71O L | _
< X 0 | N— N - construction. Owner and
N T \ T . .
- o aJ builder must verify
° 0 | T HINENS ‘ ~ compliance with all
E 5712° | 13-6L"
] g @ ol A } e / G‘I\ 2 applicable building codes
E | GFCT | N @ 295 | 4-32" © 9 and requirements in the
N § ; ‘ LE c 6\ = @GFC/ 1 . g Y u‘) locality where structure is
. i U . Ol . . €Y w  STCL I MORNING =N | | 3 to be constructed.
\ Y9 S D KITCHEN DINING 210 GREAT ROOM SIS w\gg KITCHEN o HER o . @ <
S 4 N N N =S - N AER . 2y X .
AL % | o e C‘E/L/NG HT. VAULTED CEILING 99 N /19 CEILING HT. N = L&‘% N 19 CEILING HT. % ~ CLOSET 9 %ﬁ‘ £ 9 %
AU \ Q 3 % 0) | o - » hs E ?ﬂ 9
I | \ 0 oL - R 119 CEILING HT. s ! v
: — | S GFCI = 5
9 g -~ | 3080 5 =
= oy @[ GCFCI ISLAND | [ . T 3 1 o0
N C | | 71 | i
0 kK . [
& | S
1 Ol v ) \ o
) = kH) O i
Fley GFCI GFCI Y
: © @ = :
. 0
Q ¥ B K&) *SEE ELECTRICAL VEHICLE SUFPFPLY <
ol & E D REQUIREMENTS- NOTES | -3. —
g v s |t N = = SN HIS -
2 ALIGN ¥ 5 Gretis BUILT-IN : nly CLOSET <
N o - = CLOSET
S o ) W @ 1'798% | \/ L _ N - o cle. - 540 VOLT 40 AMP SERVICE ) g
@ o1 % RV /\ (2) 2¢8° ) ~| 128/0° | L J 398° "
B LEVEL 2 CHARGER % o 5 — —_— =% ELECTRICAL VEHICLE AND 2 Gl L
240 VOLT 40 AMP SERVICE & IS 4°8° g o - 615 SRR MENT DESICNATED = H Q)
1 N4
ELECTRICAL VEHICLE AND @ g = @ = -
- EQUIPMENT- DESIGNATED — ‘: NG POWDER / ¥ QJL ELEV. ¥ 1-CAR GARAGE <
3 SERVICE LOCATION I H e 1 i N v 119 CEILING HT.J| /s T T =
- -~ (@}
.| =l s . = . ] GFCI POWDER _Ii RN GFA ‘ IO*F%I?LéAéIG:,AHRTA.%IAgz /XTA//\/ =
o vk 9 W 2-CAR GARAGE : X /17 CEILING HT. -?‘0\ a WALLS ¢ CEILINGS. SEE <
n| T 0 = O N 10° AFF MAIN CEILING HT. Y T 0 % 5850 NOTE 4. =1 1
oo (T N | "FIRE-SEPARATION AT WALLS ¢ aHl u HALL o I - 0 @ - —
= S CEILINGS. SEE NOTE 4. 1 R\ T . 5-2 L6 L g 7L )—! A, = X ~loy Z
S © N © . 119 CEILING HT. GFCI & 7/ 2 AL T o) . W = CE <
S *SEE ELECTRICAL VEHICLE SUPFLY N Nj = I SCULLERY . 4 N 0 @ »2‘ ) = N % 0 \g‘\,(\l
REQUIREMENTS- NOTES | -3. @ N \ ) 0 S ZW = o N <
Y @ g D ) I 1° CEILING HT. %2 _ ] N | % ) %6 W | L(Q O
. 9( = ~ | 3-0" N L, A 5-0" MV//DH \ OFEN TO b FOYE R E (B EI LI_
Q | Sy /7 3-0 /1 l  ABOVE/ o E— 3050 L
o T N i B A BELOW N | 1° CEILING HT. v @Q
= ALIGN v H Mie- 4°5° [T | 1 I LU I
% S ek ] | oo PF—752"— |
@ % % wlerct 4 erct y GFcl . o v —
B S | 7-ak L 1% PASSAGE o STUDY Qo - m
%‘ %m @ . j ‘— i Q@ | 1 © CEILING HT. iq\ I 1© CEILING HT. =
Gl ERR . 8338 : i _ T . , K O |
0 Oly Q?E;E% O HALL B Q‘)g} o 7L - el i 1
. _Er% _ C@mﬁ<®%§ s N| 10° CEILING HT. ) 9 N ” q T
= 24" ~loy E guj @ M%QME s 13-0" ;M I N
<oy 0 |z R 80 I <oy
0 % . . - . . : . ; MUD ROOM = 13-65" ; <
= —— ' (2) 3080 ' L | 10° CEILING HT. | 4080 METAL - % |
e — 0
] EGRESS DOOR ! !
Q 3957 FIXED @ 4 : JI:I | ] |27 N — | 2°8° OVERHEAD N LL m
<! 3 gm ——— OFFICE z 0 /0 = THAZARDOUS 040 K X q
& EQ. EQ. ) g ¢ ol . 2rribe > _— 3°8° FIXED 5 LOCATION © 3989 FIXED T 9 Z
7 2 u ¢ o N Q *HAZARDOUS . ~ *HAZARDOUS z
1 CLEAR 1 CLEAR I L | . X e | OY CEILING HT. Y o = - PER NOTE 2(2).0 I 1k I | -
- - Olv C f\l 1 OL 1 O Sron AN 0 V| <<~ LOCATION N _TEMFERED- I LOCATION | 0
(2) 3°5° FIXED NS o - - o / 0 Q 8 S A PER NOTE 2(d). Q PER NOTE 2(d). - - , EQ. EQ. < )
% \ ‘ 2"\ L 52" O, |Q|INY -TEMAERED- ~ — | -TEMFERED- (3) 3°8° FIXED i CLFAR CLEAR D
@ i @ e i [ E— el 1 e *HAZARDOUS LOCATION <
Z O|m [T o0 ! 0 aSs 4130 430 PER NOTE 2(d). e
- “ DESK AT 30" AFF A BENCH AT U8 o '3 “TEMAERED- v
‘u‘;\‘ | 8" AFF -
& @ @ 3 =z
EQ. EQ. N T
/ / - B FIRE-RESISTANT- : <
R SEE NOTE 3. | E
10-0" 15-0" \ - 3 o, L s-9% ) s-9% o =
4 13 i 1 13 -
25-0" EQ. L EQ. ad
12 / 12
L L Ce v N~
'2 26-55 5 EQ. EQ. ©
/ / —
/3!_/ / n 5!_0” 6!_ / " 2‘7!_0” /5!_0” /41_0” m
25-0" scLO"
510
ELECTRICAL VEHICLE SUPPLY REQUIREMENTS NOTES (CONT.) NOTES M A / N /: L O O R P L A N LEGEND
’E'Lgé’;;:g/gfﬁ\}ffﬁag gﬁi\%‘éﬁflg%ﬁiﬁgﬁ m&%;gggg%g; (B)YR (c) WINDOWS IN HAZARDOUS LOCATIONS SUCH AS WHEN THEY ARE ADJACENT TO THE LANDING AT THE I. FACTORY MADE ISOKERN MAGNUM FIREPLACES TO COMPLY WITH IRC CHAPTER |O. SEE ATTACHED o , ., 2XG6 STUD WALL W/ 4" BRICK
FOMEOWNERS ELECTRICAL CONTRACTOR AND SUBMITTED To BOTTOM OF A STAIRWAY WHERE THE GLAZING 1S LESS THAN 36 INCHES ABOVE THE LANDING AND WITHIN TECHNICAL INFORMATION. |1/ Al .4 /4 = | '-0 EXTERIOR WALL. U.N.O.
N PERMIT 1SS UANCE GO INCHES HORIZONTALLY OF THE BOTTOM TREAD ARE REQUIRED TO HAVE SAFETY GLAZING. REFERENCE Date: Jul. 10, 2023
THE CITY OF ATLANTA FRIOR TO ELECTRICAL PERMIT | : 2018 IRC SECTION R308.4.7. 2. HAZARDOUS LOCATIONS TO RECEIVE SAFETY GLAZING AS REQUIRED: e STUD WALL. UN.O B —
o FE SCHEDULE CONNECTED TO THE SERVICE LOCATION (d) WINDOWS IN HAZARDOUS LOCATIONS SUCH AS WHEN THEY ARE ADJACENT TO A FLOOR WHERE THE (a) GLAZING IN DOORS OR IN AN INDIVIDUAL FIXED OR OPERABLE PANEL ADJACENT TO A DOOR WHERE THE & Scale:  As Noted
/ . GLAZING 1S LESS THAN | & INCHES ABOVE THE FLOOR AND WITHIN 36 INCHES HORIZONTALLY OF WALKING NEAREST VERTICAL EDGE OF THE GLAZING IS WITHIN A 24" ARC OF EITHER VERTICAL EDGE OF THE DOOR EXHAUST VENT
//2 ELECTRICAL METALLIC TUBING (EMT) OR SURFACE ARE REQUIRED TO HAVE SAFETY GLAZING. REFERENCE 2018 IRC SECTION R308.4.3. IN A CLOSED POSITION AND WHERE THE BOTTOM EXPOSED EDGE OF THE GLAZING IS LESS THAN G60O" Drawn: JS
/2" RIGID NON-METALLIC CONDUIT (RNC)- ABOVE THE FLOOR OR WALKING SURFACE SHALL BE CONSIDERED A HAZARDOUS LOCATION. REFERENCE SMOKE DETECTOR/ CARBON
SCHEDULE 40 OR 3. FIRE-RESISTANT DOOR MUST COMPLY WITH 2018 IRC SECTION R302.5. | 2018 IRC SECTION R308.4.2. MONOXIDE DETECTOR. Job: 99012
Jo" FLEXIBLE CONDUIT (FMC) :
4. GARAGE CEILING AND WALLS ARE REQUIRED TO BE FIRE SEPARATED. REFERENCE 2018 IRC SECTION (b) WINDOWS IN HAZARDOUS LOCATIONS SUCH AS WHEN THEY ARE LOCATED ADJACENT TO A TUB THAT CROUND FAULT CURRENT o
3. SEE ATTACHED ELECTRICAL VEHICLE CHARGING STATION R302.6, TABLE R302.6. ARE LESS THAN 6O INCHES FROM A STANDING OR WALKING SURFACE ARE REQUIRED TO HAVE SAFETY INTERRLPTER SFC
INSTALLATION GUIDELINES. GLAZING. REFERENCE 201& IRC SECTION R308.4.5. Q 1 1
|

RELEASED FOR CONSTRUCTION

THIS DRAWING IS THE PROPERTY OF CASTRO DESIGN STUDIO AND MAY NOT BE USED OR REPRODUCED IN ANY FORM WITHOUT PRIOR WRITTEN CONSENT.

© COPYRIGHT 2023.



s1L0 )
510 J
oo ) oLs Y J
/ / / SEE MAIN FLOOR PLAN /
31-72" 18- 10" 6-65" L EQ. EQ.
7 14 14
CASTRODESIGNSTUDIO.COM
404.514.7247
-3 I i il ¢ PERMITTING
| ||
L L] Revisions | By
B [
} } ||
N
|| ||
i | o) 0 E
© —— —— | | ©
0 r— - | | J
© I I 0 Effijj L] L] || N ©
o] [L | 1 \ | |
L Ll RS ||
A ||
| | N
|1 L]
| |
mr | || (3) 395° CABEMENT UNIT
|| | EGRESS WINDOW
Ll L1 HEAD HT|- 8° AFF
—— = | | N SILL HT.} 3° AFF
*HAZARDOUS LOCATION
\
- L | A\ PER NOTE 2(2). /\ B
. 7 ‘ | <~ \_{TEMAERED- ; N\ |1
L | AN 1 [ ~ ]
. = § il il : o
| h | | |
[ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ \j‘
T T [] | ; | -
s ||
O ]
- T W)
R 1]
® o0 Drawings are for design
4) 35 CASEMENT
EGRESS W/Ngovv intent ONLY, all site
H;fLD HHTT - 350 AAF’;F _ _ conditions, structural
M T *HAZARDOUS LOCATION @ = ‘ = considerations;
A PERNOTE R(2). AN . )
) o -7 /_TEW;E/QE;\ SN (2) 3050 FIXED 1] 3 -3 . mechanical, electrical and
S . ) . ) [ BEDROOM 4 ~N Q . .
] ! [ 1 [ e < 0| = & plumbing requirements
S o X | I ﬁ]{ %]]} \ﬁ | Ir il —l Ja N VAULTED CEILING QN - shall be addressed by
Z I—I% G/iPC/ ‘ a5l ¥, ‘ g - owner and builder.
. < BENCH AT / o4 /’%3 - 140 7 +/_2 kN ® ——t—— Designer assumes no
Xl Q { =& EQ Q) S -3 ‘“%\] /\;(é\l liability for errors and
\9)] ] — ® = | = . . . .
S NG = T O % - ~loy omissions in drawings.
QLL l@ ™ @ATH 2 ,‘ N N w W M ]‘E\' E? Owner and builder must
o 0 N . . . .
o @ & 9° CHLING HT. 7" CHLING AT So50%N 9% CEILING HT. | - Q 1O JUL 2023 verify all dimensions prior
< N \ -% to proceeding with
N Y < Q Q . construction. Owner and
N 308° [T - E S @L&LM ) cra C) g@ ~v - |BENCH AT) Y builder must verify
Lo Y : O_ ) M | 20" AFF ~ compliance with all
/5.9 54 ' ~lN A —
3 = N | STORAGE JUNIOR OOWNER S SUITE o 40 applicable building codes
?i — &‘;y\‘ /f T oo ae 97 CEILING HT. N 3 and requirements in the
N slo T ’ 32i” S ( I locality where structure is
g\ Vi o-c" o | . to be constructed.
{3 N Q ©
= (9]
g = N osg0 L CLOSET2 - y; <
< & 42 40" N > o . - y; - h
2 <3 _ /0 N 99 CEILING AT.  § e 0 LN 93, @
oy z o BEDROOM 2 \ % s 0! 0 : 4z 77 - 5 Uo5TY
¥ 9 < N 9° CEILING HT D 2 o 3 o 03 n COEY
~|w V) - : R 0 N — 0 < X T 2 X0L T
0 o \ 0 _ <= co N IR GABLE ROOF ‘
) 5 b — S /,f CLO - 2689 | - ?\&(QMF ABOVE 5
0 B ] o Ee / | BATH 2 R d
_ \v4 - \$}
o <<?> 498° [T 398" (2)1e8° th 97 cLe. -
0 - g0 Ay 0 l<L( y, o
2 E i (}Gl\\ ~ ‘ Z_ O - U‘)
N ™ e / I3 CLOS. & R
N 3 4845 29 cLe. N Iy
“ : e | <
: HALL Jo & 5
\u‘\(\l 99 CEILING HT. = = — — —
] il‘ 4\ |1 4:1 2 SLOPED ABD\/I# i | 2 SLOFPED AB El 8° KNAE WALL HT m
L | 59 — . | o . O
4~5 Nl 0 g0 - I 0 g0 I\ 3988 _ ! <
5 \ 798 N J 3% \ 0
Gl oq | k 6‘-/5” )
o\ = | 9-7" ) ~rZa N -
. 2| & | ] e o <
= 5 : | CLOSET3 % - - LN M =
Ny X R SCHOOL ROOM \ 99 CEILING HT. S || =z
z g o = 99 CEILING HT. 0 | ‘ d ) ] <
- 0 - o | i I 378" ] —l
z 0| & ) | - o e <
N D ‘ % y 2
Flo | S| @ (o] @) <
% e -
L | oren o || SITTING JE ‘ L >
1 1 | BELow 9° CEILING HT. N | | -
u 0 —
- - | — 0
o . STORAGE \ | - Al 22 : ¢ N ) —
o | 99 CEILING HT. \ | = : BEDROOM 3 \C\)(\l @ s \ ‘ D m
o — - / N \ . 99 CEILING HT. T QO w N
X T +/-16mak i | E— = ® < N O 1
<5 LAUNDRY e A ; F % N L
o 9° CEILING HT. g | oY / N o Al | N
?(P F—L o § %\;( } &) N / 7’_4§H GI_OEH \ " ‘ ‘ ; <
iy e ——— X | | # ¢C! |
[ ; [ ] [ = m - )
] D w D ] [ | L i L é a> | [ 4 1 C_ | P LL m
L] GFal GRCI GFCI GFCI — \ — \ — =0
& 3959 FIXED 3°5° FIXED 3959 FIXED % I8 prd
V — I *HAZARDOUS | | *HAZARDOUS | *HAZARDOUS 2 I 7 I I I
| I | LOCATION ‘ LOCATION ‘ LOCATION | !ru} I
: , : Lz 7777774 PER NOTE 2(d). ) PER NOTE 2(a). PER NOTE 2(d). - - < )
242%|Fixep | 24 28| FIXED _TEMFERED- —  _TEMPERED- — _TEMFERED- (2) 3952 CAIEMENT UNIT D
. [ - - EGRESS WINDOW <C
A @ HEAD HT.{ 8% AFF @
S [ | 7 1 ] SILL HT.-| 2% AFF O
|| ] \ B N \ o *HAZARDOUS LOCATION e
PER NOTE 2(a).
} - - — J LL B ~TEMPERED- Z
or ] B I ] <
\ n \
| t GABLE ROOF | %
ABOVE ) | ) 1
EQ. L - L 892 EQ. o
I I 13 ! ) I3 e
9-55" EQ. ey 44 'z 26-55" 5" Q. Ea. I~
18 18 1 19 19 ©
+/-15-1" +/-9- 1 1" L 27-0" | 5-0" | 4'-0O" L ~
7 7 m
25170” L 56140” L
5 / V#OH L
ELECTRICAL VEHICLE SUPPLY REQUIREMENTS NOTES (CONT.) NOTES 5 E C O N D /: L O O R FD L A N LEGEND
;:_-L gé?g/gf‘\\} EIL—/C/)C/;\LL; gﬁfe‘éﬁﬁlg%ﬁi ﬁgg \’;///\L’\ZEE ?}fgge%g; gf (c) WINDOWS IN HAZARDOUS LOCATIONS SUCH AS WHEN THEY ARE ADJACENT TO THE LANDING AT THE | . FACTORY MADE ISOKERN MAGNUM FIREPLACES TO COMPLY WITH IRC CHAPTER |O. SEE ATTACHED o , ., 2XG6 STUD WALL W/ 4" BRICK
OO INERS L ECTRICAL CONTRACTOR AND SUBMITTED To BOTTOM OF A STAIRWAY WHERE THE GLAZING IS LESS THAN 36 INCHES ABOVE THE LANDING AND WITHIN TECHNICAL INFORMATION. 1/ Al .5 /4 = | '-0 EXTERIOR WALL. U.N.O.
T I OF ATLANTA PRIOR To ELECTRICAL PERMIT 1SS UANCE GO INCHES HORIZONTALLY OF THE BOTTOM TREAD ARE REQUIRED TO HAVE SAFETY GLAZING. REFERENCE Date: Jul. 10, 2023
' 2018 IRC SECTION R308.4.7. 2. HAZARDOUS LOCATIONS TO RECEIVE SAFETY GLAZING AS REQUIRED: SXE STUD WALL. U.N.O T
& L /INFL SCHEDULE CONNECTED TO THE SERVICE LOCATION (d) WINDOWS IN HAZARDOUS LOCATIONS SUCH AS WHEN THEY ARE ADJACENT TO A FLOOR WHERE THE (3) GLAZING IN DOORS OR IN AN INDIVIDUAL FIXED OR OPERABLE PANEL ADJACENT TO A DOOR WHERE THE Scale:  As Noted
. GLAZING IS LESS THAN |8 INCHES ABOVE THE FLOOR AND WITHIN 36 INCHES HORIZONTALLY OF WALKING NEAREST VERTICAL EDGE OF THE GLAZING 1S WITHIN A 24" ARC OF EITHER VERTICAL EDGE OF THE DOOR EXAAUST VENT ©
//2” ELECTRICAL METALLIC TUBING (EMT) OR SURFACE ARE REQUIRED TO HAVE SAFETY GLAZING. REFERENCE 2018 IRC SECTION R308.4.3. IN A CLOSED POSITION AND WHERE THE BOTTOM EXPOSED EDGE OF THE GLAZING IS LESS THAN GO" Drawn: JS
/2" RIGID NON-METALLIC CONDUIT (RNC)- ABOVE THE FLOOR OR WALKING SURFACE SHALL BE CONSIDERED A HAZARDOUS LOCATION. REFERENCE SMOKE DETECTOR/ CARBON
SCHEDULE 40 OR 3. FIRE-RESISTANT DOOR MUST COMPLY WITH 2018 IRC SECTION R302.5. | 2018 IRC SECTION R308.4.2. MONOXIDE DETECTOR Job: 22012
/o' FLEXIBLE CONDUIT (FMC) ob:
4. GARAGE CEILING AND WALLS ARE REQUIRED TO BE FIRE SEPARATED. REFERENCE 2018 IRC SECTION (b) WINDOWS IN HAZARDOUS LOCATIONS SUCH AS WHEN THEY ARE LOCATED ADJACENT TO A TUB THAT CROUND FAULT CURRENT
3. SEE ATTACHED ELECTRICAL VEHICLE CHARGING STATION R302.6., TABLE R302.6. ARE LESS THAN 60 INCHES FROM A STANDING OR WALKING SURFACE ARE REQUIRED TO HAVE SAFETY &
INTERRUPTER GFCI
INSTALLATION GUIDELINES. GLAZING. REFERENCE 2018 IRC SECTION R308.4.5. Q 1 5
| |
RELEASED FOR CONSTRUCTION

THIS DRAWING IS THE PROPERTY OF CASTRO DESIGN STUDIO AND MAY NOT BE USED OR REPRODUCED IN ANY FORM WITHOUT PRIOR WRITTEN CONSENT.

© COPYRIGHT 2023.



"INISNOO NILLIYM H0Idd LNOHLIM WHO04 ANY NI d30Nd0dd3d d0 a3SN 38 LON AV ANV OIdNLS NOISIA OdLISVO 40 ALd3d0Odd 3IHL SI ONIMVYA SIHL  '¢20Z LHOIMALOD @

" = - = o | o N
0z0O: |, & 5,5 stz ceesif _§__d2¢ . 8125 s o
. w L 0 — o c c 0 = 8 ¥ =
v —-:2|z 83353238385 0gsE P8 33 VIOdO3I9 VINVILV dvOod NVINTIH L91L¢€ |2 N
R = c T 56598 %2SESESc5252L35% s | a .
=053 E| 2 cx58838535¢c285%33225% - =2
sl =| o $24s8%83C88c°2£c£22¢ 223§ ¢c¢ S .
(7, - nl = = © c B = S 8 .0 wnv E Q5 ] o Q S
wwnoig| e 202282258 5553888323% s N <
0 ¢ c c X5 56 ¢c &5 cC O % v &6 52 o) P c
L ° Ll £ 8 2 g 2 = 2 = e © =5 EZQL > | @
DI R N =2E°fEs28g5L22052388 520 404 4dSNOH M3IdN V s x| 2|5
u. 5 © @ 3w 0O=63T0 5] a s 9 Y Q = o
CDSC 1S > o © = Q ) ) =
Z
)
T
@)
)
o
o 0
0 Z
v @)
. @)
2 o
o @)
0 L
= @)
L
(73]
<
LLl
—
L
(n'd
5%
0
&)
- )
. Wl
0
Q
|
H ®) i
- |
r_ ] . _ _ _ _ _ ] WH:
nE N
|| N
L] Ly |
o |
=0
0§
—
—
Fodry -
—
o 1k O
=0 7 -
v 7 : N -
: | <
L /:yr«Q —J I
- = 1
RN [ g I I I\ .
HH e AN
[~
5 / L
D. O
N
0)
DDD
IV1LIW
—
2z Ji
||
.
L] zie j %_ = Zit
1 %J_mmgm [ 1]
|| < S
9 el ] i it N
. . | . | 1] )
N | | NNy R ,
| | _ ] 0
| | _ 1
= | . | a
1 . _ Ll
1 ] |
: . |
: .
| | R o
| | | o
: . | - o
| ] Mﬁ
1 | ] L ] C_ _ ] C_ ]
| | | T o
| | | R |
| | |
| | || || " |
| | — 1 || A |
1 | ik 5
N || u
)| | 1!
W: | [T ﬁﬂ\\p
|| | L
y | [] || ] =
= Ny L gf e Lo ] Jodls
7 “““ 4% “““ _
| L - r 1 y
N | || w._m
Joary N J9ary 1 ||| M Mk
) || NN ]
N alu NN JT f
— | e S
T j =5 | ||| I | JIONVHD 4015 ;
:17 \\\\\ N A | ] e
f | - N
o g s N . - | o
<9 .1 |||||| H—_ e | T =
(3 :4 : JONVHD 3doTs | | || j C -
| | 2
i I : = I
;7 7 n | N gf : || 5
| W L]
] ) | | | | : o
e n - Iy | | 1 | |5
1 __ -1 S s B | N ol ' | "
- L NvHD ddote— 1| [ | F—3énvho 3do1s — | : B =16 |
) 5 | o | 71 W | R | | N
| |
g — - 1 N ! A
| N || 7
| N B R
w | S L L _ _ e
N L - 0 0 _ ___—_ ____1 - _ _] L |
% ISR =——— S e 7t
O oLt (@] (@) @) =
0 0 9 9 Q
] e Q Q Q Q
@] @]




4

CASTRODESIGNSTUDIO.COM
\\ 404.514.7247
PERMITTING
Revisions By
142 CEDARlSHAKE ROOF
—5 JO JUL 2023
7 14 l 2 CEILING HT.
— Y
/AR N
TN NV NV NV NV NV OV
% //// / /// //// / //// // / / % //;/ / % // / \
_ = N7 7 2N\ 77 27|17 w/ V21717 \F
E S - 0
H /, /, /, N /, - =
- o 4vard NN 7 e a7 d|lIezza o
g ) 0
= Lil2 A
R e ] SECOND FF
. R F— - BRICK -
N S 3 7 ©
\ j\ CEILING HT. -
WOOD SIDING * ] ‘ ‘
} 4
IIF w,
&0 [ ] | | [ ] |
2 N Z 2 2 . 7 /, A s 2 . 2 Z 2 g v o 2 . H
77 / / 7 // A rave 4ar / 7 N7\ 7 / // /// / 7/ // 7 Drawings are for design
o) intent ONLY, all site
//// / 4 4 //// / /) /) i iti
7 / / 7 A7 A7 / 2.7 7 / Y / 2.7 = condltlo.ns, st_ructL.JraI
considerations;
Yavara ava mechanical, electrical and
N7 / 7|7 e pallizara Va yVa N7 plumbing requirements
shall be addressed by
) owner and builder.
/ N // /// / /) VY Z // /// A
77N ANV NN - V17 A7V Designer assumes no
— ‘ \— J ‘ MAIN T liability for errors and
T o L — B BN o |a_||.yo_e os_a
— ! . | _CAR CARACE FF omissions in drawings.

FRONT

ELEVATION

1/ A2. | bt o= 1 '-0O"
14 : 12 CEDARlSHAKE RO OF
& 3l/2
| |
avavalllvarava avaddliicaPAddllBard | 1 Zaee %
aravallizarars aravall e ravallizars YAVAaY;
aaval\vavar: VA vd vl 177 v v 1 e v | | v
] |
ZlIZ

>

BUILDING HEIGHT CALCULATION

FRONT ELEVVATION:

REAR ELEVATION:

LEFT SIDE ELEVVATION:

RIGHT SIDE ELEVATION:

*INDICATED HEIGHT FOR EACH SIDE OF BUILDING IS AN AVERAGE OF SIDE'S
FOUR POINT HEIGHTS, AS DIMENSIONED AZ. | -AZ2.3.

301_7”

32-4"

29'-0"

351_5”

32'-7/" AVERAGE BUILDING HT.

89 AFF

N7 N7 Va Ve v M7 N7
7 e | e e | | | I
2 Ea | i | | e

CEILING HT.
0
o

SECOND FF
4
CEILING HT. -
%

MAIN FF

iy
|,

D.S.

IO JUL 2023

REAR ELEVATION

2/ Az2. |

//41: — /I_Ou

RELEASED FOR CONSTRUCTION

Owner and builder must
verify all dimensions prior
to proceeding with
construction. Owner and
builder must verify
compliance with all
applicable building codes
and requirements in the
locality where structure is
to be constructed.

<
O
o
@)
L
Q)
-
|_
zZ
<
v Z|<
O <C
>
W
(D—
DY
OI
T N
= <
L Y
< 1
<Ale
@)
o
prd
<
=
z
N~
(o)
o

Date: Jul. 10, 2023

Scale: As Noted
Drawn: JS
Job: 22012

A2.1

THIS DRAWING IS THE PROPERTY OF CASTRO DESIGN STUDIO AND MAY NOT BE USED OR REPRODUCED IN ANY FORM WITHOUT PRIOR WRITTEN CONSENT.

© COPYRIGHT 2023.



4

CASTRO
DESIGN

STUDIO

CASTRODESIGNSTUDIO.COM
404.514.7247

T

AN

AN

N\

AN
AN

N\
N\

AN

AN

AN

I

PERMITTING
Revisions By
CEILING HT.
E
= 5
o
—
SECOND FF
9
CEILING HT. =
N7
%
/, / \ / :
Drawings are for design
2/ intent ONLY, all site
conditions, structural
/ // Va considerations;
MAIN FF mechanical, electrical and
1 II : plumbing requirements
CEILING HT “.) shall be addressed by
5/\ ] i = owner and builder.
Designer assumes no
liability for errors and
omissions in drawings.
Owner and builder must
verify all dimensions prior
:O. to proceeding with
0 construction. Owner and
- BUILDING HEIGHT CALCULATION builder must verify
compliance with all
o applicable building codes
FRONT ELEVATION: 30-7 and requirements in the
REAR ELEVATION: 30040 locality where structure is
BASEMENT FF 32-7y" AVERAGE BUILDING HT. to be constructed.
[ j LEFT SIDE ELEVVATION: 29'-0"
RIGHT SIDE ELEVVATION:: 385'-8"
*INDICATED HEIGHT FOR EACH SIDE OF BUILDING IS AN AVERAGE OF SIDE'S
FOUR POINT HEIGHTS, AS DIMENSIONED AZ2. | -A2.3.
I/ AZ2.Z2 iyt o= 1 '-0"
. A4 = -
<
Q)
o
@)
L
©
<C
-
=Z
<
—— —I
— l_
_— Z
/
14 l 12 - o <
17— o <
— -
. =
/
_—
_—
- | %
— mlid
- 14 | o CEILING HT.
—\W |jﬁ | \i| |iﬁﬁi N O 1
ara Al 27 N7 Ve | e 1 e e — IN
| 4 12 Y 4 ,
4K 177V / A7V 17 1717
—— S
7 A7 I I 11 | I ’ﬂ’Z o Wy
:Q —————— 0 - . 0 . ) Z I I I
N O O
m : : <2
0 — 0 <C
o _ _ Il NI [ R _1 SECOND FF @)
I 3|12 Q\D ('
E_H_ I CEILING HT. ey
( e e B [ <
] T = — — <
; =
| _ drar VAV P | | | | =N \ —
ar AN o | 4
/ O . — 1 H
27 A1 7 AN AN A7 Q 7 - ~
e vars A ‘\ : ™
Z Vil % | - ©
N7 NN VN1V - V7 1717 17N \ B «
|
/ Vi  — — [ ] Va 7 \
}\
20/ N \
N/ 7 |
J || || i \ MAIN FF
| I= ] B (] (] \
¥ 1 \ = GARAGE FF Q0
- M - M
ps D.S D.S D.S D.S. D.S D.S

Date: Jul. 10, 2023

LEFT SIDE ELEVATION Sealer  As Noted

Drawn: JS

/ "o I n
2/ A2.2 " = 1'-0 Job: 22012

A2.2

RELEASED FOR CONSTRUCTION

THIS DRAWING IS THE PROPERTY OF CASTRO DESIGN STUDIO AND MAY NOT BE USED OR REPRODUCED IN ANY FORM WITHOUT PRIOR WRITTEN CONSENT.

© COPYRIGHT 2023.



4

CASTRO
DESIGN
STUDIO

CASTRODESIGNSTUDIO.COM
404.514.7247

PERMITTING

Revisions By

ll'l:’ CEILING HT.

[T
IN
%
N
oo

2
| SECOND FF

=

T CEILING HT.

| | |
| |
‘ ardzs Ve v v Ea i | N v v Ea R v v e | N e i e
VAN 5
W // / /// // / / /// / / / /| / // ;/ / / /// /// :
<
N7 ardraral e e Elrara rdl | 1z Ca ke
. y y y , y y Drawings are for design
N Z NN AN~ NN NN 2NN N 4
1 717 71 71 VvV intent ONLY, all site
| L " ! MAIN FF conditions, structural
‘ ‘ | considerations;
/% mechanical, electrical and
D.S D.S

plumbing requirements

shall be addressed by

owner and builder.
Designer assumes no
liability for errors and
omissions in drawings.
Owner and builder must
BUILDING HEIGHT CALCULATION verify all dimensions prior
to proceeding with
construction. Owner and
FRONT ELEVVATION: 30-7" builder must verify

compliance with all

REAR ELEVATION: 32'-4" . _—
applicable building codes

32'-7/" AVERAGE BUILDING HT.

LEFT SIDE ELEVATION: 29'-0" and requirements in the
locality where structure is

RIGHT SIDE ELEVVATION:: 38'-8" to be constructed.

*INDICATED HEIGHT FOR EACH SIDE OF BUILDING 1S AN AVERAGE OF SIDE'S

R / G I__1 —I—— 5 / D E EL E \/A —/——/ O N FOUR POINT HEIGHTS, AS DIMENSIONED AZ2. | -A2.3.
I/ AZ2.3 n o= | '-O"
<
O
n'
@)
- N LLI
\\\ o)
J -
<C
-
B Z
X <
E -
=
g O JUL 2023 Y Z <
a1z ap O <§E
C\/\A 12 T CEILING HT. Lu —I
‘ f | 4 / 50 ‘ ‘ U) —
\ \ 1T | D [
O 1
— AR " & Q N
L °‘ 2 <
e - w Yy
i i Z
;\JP i | 5l/2 SECOND FF LIJ
| % l S| o : =)
g ] . CEILING HT. _&\p < D <
% |2 So: ‘ i g
RS ‘ ‘ }‘\ \; — | ' == Z
[ ] | | ) ] e
| | i A J’\/\/\/\./ v/\/\/\_*« " \— ‘\_/\/ NN B arars <§E
VaVvA VA NN/ 7\ 7 . /
@ N7 7 N7\ 77 X ! o
= \9) -~ N~
A vy 7\ 7 Yavavaravi AN 44 ©
[ ] ;
yavavavav:
— L ) ¥ i e
"JF \‘ \ - — 5
5 i CEILING HT. 2
Lo , i} N
s. = I
g{j ~—~— o | [ 1 & |
a1 =
- T B | e e e e e R 1 e I W T 7 N e
y : )
AAANAAANAAANAAN - AU A TTHAAANT AT A 2 Date: Jul. 10, 2023
= nilm = ars - Scale:  As Noted
RIGHT SIDE ELEVATION AANNMAAANAAAN AN il <M AAAANAATTIAA
i Drawn: JS
2/ A2.3 V' = 1 '-O" AN ANV * MYV A ob. 22012
BASEMENT FF i
I |
\ \

o A2.3

RELEASED FOR CONSTRUCTION

THIS DRAWING IS THE PROPERTY OF CASTRO DESIGN STUDIO AND MAY NOT BE USED OR REPRODUCED IN ANY FORM WITHOUT PRIOR WRITTEN CONSENT.

© COPYRIGHT 2023.



"INISNOOD NILLIIM dOldd LNOHLIM WHO4 ANV NI d30Nd0dd3d o0 d3sn 38 LON AVIN ANV OIdNLS NOISIA O0dLISVO 40 AlY3dOdd JHL SI ONIMVHYA SIHL  '€20Z LHOIEALOO @

O Z O: > o e = 5 0 ® » | T v | N
o s — S 2 ) 6 @ .2 c o 2 - I 0| S| =
: o™ 72T 2555 EPESsseseEs ‘ S| B S| <«
-1z $%358838805.2358E 28523 VIOHd0d9 VINVILlV dvod NVINTIY 291¢€ N3 q .
>3l — s T 2o R LRSS EESE®TEZ oS o >E e 28 o
- Q5| 2 £ 528858225222853255% =2 |2
:slE| 5 mL&adwwm%e.mbmw.mw.wmem - :
9w - ©c Z T — = 5 Re] o S cC o 0 g o —_
wwno:d=2o 2053 o 5228588580588 3 -
A B bccgef2pc8i 28583888 e
= — O = © o = [
AETM = Q S coTEeEFT g2 OtUO.wrWJO mOm mmDO—l— >>mz< o 5 = o
= 0| x © £ 8 Cuhoeamwww,tmbcm.dat 45 [ © | o
VA wni s~ 7 ga® °79°5% g g5 8 s olalS
(V] > - -
Z
O
‘SONIMYHA ONINIINIONI =
& & IVALOANLS HLIM ADINIA. O
:Q|\\ = \m; [ m,/\ \N :Q|\\ = \m; [ m,/\ \\ :J1ON m
T
(%2}
NOI1LDOIdS HOJOJd NOILDOJS HDOd 5
O
&
1
O
L.
(|
L
(73]
AN DN <
7 7 L
\ \ L
! ° ° ° ° ! ° ° ° ° %
\ = —— e —— _f = ———cu——
/::r: - /,:/: _
R (( rae=wad T (( rAesead
JJ INIWISYG I — Jd ININISYG I
LHDITAVYA OL 34075 I ] 1HDITAVA OL 34075 I
-a3d 1AVEO NI D1Ngvd -a3d 1AVEO NI DINgvd
Y317 IVYOILNI M NIVEA I Y3174 IVEOILINI /M NIVSA I
NOILYANNOL ¥I1INIYIS I NOILYANNOL ¥ILININIS I
JLTNONOD J4Sd O0O0E ISN | ‘ JLTNDONOD 454 OO0 ISN |
D0 @t LV S¥vd t# (£) I D0 @t LV S¥vd v# (£) I
M D14 AVINAS DNOD AuZ | X MOE i = M D1 AVINAS ONOD A2 | X MOE ! e
TVANLONNLS 335 I IVANLONN1LS 335 I
-JLINONOD 454 000 ISN -JLINONOD 454 00O ISN
“TIAVEO W NO dADd TIN 9 | “TIAVEO W NO dADd TIN 9 ]
NO MM 9 /M GV1S "ONOD .+ I NO 4/MM 9 /M aV1S "ONOD b I
‘AOTN SV ONIJOONLHILYM \\/ I ‘AOTN SV ONIJOONLHILYM \\/ |
IVINLONNLS M WHIINOD I 0 IVAINLONNLS M WHIINOD I 0
“TIVM JLIAIDONOD O | ) “TIVM JLIHDONOD (O | )
]| @ || @
- I S - | S
Q I 0 NOOY Q I v TIvH
S I 2 INVD S ! 2 Sivic
I o) | 0
I 0 I 0
9) 9)
I . I .
: = i =z
acas JH-ONITIED I “LH ONITIED I
Javyo e e e e e e D s e (e U OIS O OS OSOSOS OS5 OS0OSTx WHIINOD WNSIINOD
27 e e R O R RO B R DR R B R R I N I -
" AY — : 00491 — Javyo 1L, : D049 1
— % 22 2% 7 77777 o | LV ST L9 o z,” | LV ST L9
MMMMQV 2 :q
j 22 27 7% 1d EZ Z Ud
RO RNEN7, <
\ k& 7 — — R \ A —
a4 NIVN | =4 NIVN
) /
IVINLOAYLIS IS IVIALONNLS IS
-FITNDNOD 4Sd OOOE IS -JIINDONOD dS4 O0O0E IS
“IAVED o NO dAdd 1IN 9 “TIAVYO W NO dADd TIN 9
NO MM 9 /M GV1S "ONOD .+ NO MM 49 /M aV1S "DNOD .+
NO YVUYOW » | NO INOLS & NO AVINOW « I NO INOLS W2 —_|
= 7 =z
AIOHSTYHL INOLS AIHOTS — ATOHSIYHL ANOLS dIJOTS — |
IVHNLDANLS M WHIINOD IVAINLONNLS M WHIINOD
-JUV1d Y34 S17109 2 NIW -J1Vd Y34 S1709 2 NI
—D'0 2 1V S1709d SSTINIVLS —D'0 2 1V S1709 SSTINIVLS
@Y I TIVId OXT Ld — @Y M LV OXZ Ld — |
- ] [ [
— ¢ ? XYW D091 1V XYW D0 .91 1V
WANLOANLE 335 SING 7D % HoiNN SING CarTD 4 ATN —
~aNOAId oS04 ‘ o\ H ‘ HOSOd
1EOd NIANLL 1 ONINDIA AOOMAT we ONINDIA AOOMATL W /e
NO ONNOOTH AOOM e — | NO ONINOOTd AOOM W fe | — |
- WOOY =
. . IO
Ou 1VIHNO Ou
ONIHSY 14 IVLIIN LINOD ———
ONIHLYIHS AOOMATS /e
AINOW YOI AOOM “dAL ———  ——— NO ‘dV3M ISNOH “WIS
YO NINL NO HIVT NO ODDNLS
(CNIN SIVOD €) 1VOD ayvH =
ONIHSY I IVLIN “INOD 7 -
: ONIHLYIHS ~ ~
AOOMATL WY NO “dVSM ISNOH WIS ==
YO NINL NO dVSIM WY AOOM X |
IVINLONYLS IS
-J39a37 1331S dAL il N
r A
IVALONLS M WHIINOD @ z gl .C -0
-NVIg AT ITdINL \ # " I N
\ XYW 'D°0 .91 1V N (=
SANLS TIVM 9x2 NO ‘ONIHIVIHS n <1198
AOOMATL v NO “dVaIM ISNOH 1 O0
ONITIFD AOOM X1 WIS HO WNANAAL: NO ‘TOVLSHIV o | ) , W
NO ‘AOIy SV SITOH J3aM L SAN1S En{ NOD o
UH JLvd 4 # SJIL IVLIN M NDING =
NIVN Jdv ] = —~ : : : : : : : [ D°0.91 LV }wxw m/
B Y = (K
O 1 /+ LOMNLE /M WIINOD 2
_HVI A /jl/ DOuel LV sexe “LH ONMTIFD T 7 “LH ONIFD T _
) AT P T NOILVIASNI & 1 - N NOILVINSNI & -3
alararativiviv i /\ 21 . 0 .
(Y ) )i |/ 7\\ C C ¥ K / )/ PR, = % 1DN1LS M WIANOD = L o LOMNLS M WHIINOD
ALV -aNOAJd Wvad AT "19d 0 7 DO LV STTL WD 0 : D091 AV ST L W9 |
- 2
72 J4 aNOD3IS
1 N U
gzoz 1Nr o1 % S WOF 12, % 8
221 4 ‘aoIy SV ONNOOTE AOOM 9
| "2v/2 33S -INIDVIray HLM INIT OO0 NOITY m m
0) @ )
> >
2 J9a3 4r¥a Iv.LInW | 3
ONIHLYIHS AOONMAT /e G “7 T e
NO “‘dVSM ISNOH "WIS YO zﬁ\\
NO 4OOY TVLINW IJOTS MOT a4ainosd 349 OL
Y SUVLIA -IDINYOD AOA Y
ONIHSY 14 TVLIN "LNOD v, )
ONIHLVIHS AOOMATS « /e /
NO “‘dVS¥M ISNOH WIS O SINAL,
_ NO JOOY TVLIN 4015 MOT \ -
TS YOG AIdoT1S
1V ONIHSYId TVLIN INOD
TS YOG AddO18 LY /\
ONIHSYIL IVLINW “INOD
XYW D0 .91 1V
® SLSIOr YOOI “I'T"L 49 | G
o OLNO d3nNis # d3lvN J1Ns Q SNILLIS
: ‘ONINDIA AOOMATL e SYTINMO JOINAT :
NO ONNOOTd AOOM W/
Z %w\ Ao YOG dOOM “dAL ATNOW NI AOOM “dAL —
IVHIALONYLS IS IVHIALONYLS IS
-39a37 13318 “dAL -39d3171 13318 dA —— |
Sd31S TVNOI ITIHL Sd31S TvNOI IIIHL
-IAVI YOG AId43LS -IAVI NORG AJdd3LsS
8 = L =z
VW
= AINVIVAS W = AINVIVAS W
Q M ddvOodg VIDSYd X | Q M AvOog VIOSYL X |
“LH ONITIED “LH ONITIED
© ©
N~ ONIHSY L TVLINW "LINOD NS ONIHSY L TVLIN “LINOD
UH J1vId UH LV
IVINTLYN OO WNIINOD IVINTLYN OO WNIINOD
-ONINDIA AOOMATL e -ONINDIA AOOMATS W/
NO ‘1734 ONIHOOY 'dl m\\\\ NO ‘1734 ONIHOOY ‘g7 G |
NO OO INVHS ¥VAID NO JOOY INVHS ¥vadd
IVAIALONNLS M WHIINOD
NOILYINSNI 1730 NIJO OS-
Do.wel Y eNdv g ——




"INISNOOD NILLIIM dOldd LNOHLIM WHO4 ANV NI d30Nd0dd3d o0 d3sn 38 LON AVIN ANV OIdNLS NOISIA O0dLISVO 40 AlY3dOdd JHL SI ONIMVHYA SIHL  '€20Z LHOIEALOO @

p > ° - s o w 0 o | || N
©CZO:|,| 3 5,3 sfz_evsif T __82% , 32|55
: M e = T ® = S £ £ .2T 9 c ST [e]
Y —:.|2 823588388 5SsCeS8EE2CS23 VIOd03d9 VINVILV dvod NVIN1Id L91L¢€ N2 q
>3 — s T o009 835 Es5B88 S ms5>5E LY 5 "
~ - o c © 05 0 O = T s £ ¢ =] o )
—I.lD..7 2 s B R OS99 F ETF E2LOB T 0o o & ~
z <] E 5 ewsmammm%enmmw.mmeem - | <
° O sz gy 2o 505, S E$SESBTGE S 3
SSUBA,W 2] so.m.ywmwmammmmmm,aMb.whc E B
s}l w| 3 2E5§cs528528 552888238 s | E
<wriif|3 404 ISNOH MAN V s 8
Pl x TEg H528%eseEsES2l0752%F "~ L' ®w| m®| o
p a 8% 0O=o5658 g a5 8 © | O & | o
UV 0O wns S > o © 2 Al al =
Z
- e c - ©)
nO = w ! 'SV /'t "SONIMVIA ONIYIINIONT =
o TVALDNNLS HLIM ADININ. O
- — . >}
IN\/\M‘ M‘\/\‘ﬁ N/\ :Q ‘\ " \m; N m< \\ :JLON o
T
(%2}
1Iv1idd NOI1LDOIS NOI1DOIdS VIS 5
@)
@)
(n'd
LHOITAYA OL I4O1S @)
-A3g TNV NI DINGVYL Y3174 TVYOILNI I
/M NIVA NOLLYANNOL ¥31ININIS o
0
JLINONOD 4Sd 00O ISN M
-D'0.GF LV Suvd b# () —
/M D1 AVINAS ONOD AuZ | X MOE ° ° ° ° W]
s — R
(( 09 AT AT A S AT AT A S A AT ASG N A AT AT G S A AT AT TS A A AT S A AT AT Y A A AP S T ACATATS S A AT A S ATATASS S AT ASASSS S ACATASSS S ACASASgS S aATAs
Jd ININISYE I =
L N
| - TVALOMNLS JIS ~
I b -JUIINONOD 4Sd 00O ISN -4 <
. “1IAVED o NO
I 4 aAdd TIN 9 NO MM .9 .
I M/\ M avis ‘ONOD L\Qﬁﬁbm@&%
: SNLOMNLS M N
| ?%ni.ozm\Q srrdlor ] 2
] L m
>
| <
= | =i <3
. \ R 0
aOIY SV ONIHOOSLYIIVM — | 4 YN DO .S 1 Ly ©
| c SLSIOr YOO I'T°L D | >
] 9 Ny OLINO danio # AINvN <
dAL 1 IVSALOMNLE /M WIIINOD I N N "ONINDIA AOOMAT e <
"~ + ;
SVvIID “17vM JLIHONOD O | //\\ ] = N NO ONIHOOTH dOOM "7/ N
Le ] N o
| N S
/‘
I 5 S
- 9] N
o Q I N -
) YIHLO AINONLIY
«f Q | ¥O JIL ONOYLS - M
5 o) I NOSHNIS, A SIIL TVLIN H 0 9)
0 = m -
> ~z I Q >
2 q N
| TVALONNLS /M WHIANOD) . 2=
I -Wv3d AT I19NOd ——| 0
‘ 7
_\ dAL | I % ) &
ONIDVLE I 7 N
L] 0.2 s amo.y 0
€ | © 7 2
> ~ @\@
: < \/m/. ~ — Q
> - 0)
) + O:
/\& ) Q =
I Y (Y YT YY o © : =
I I TNOILVINSNI SO0 &l | N 0 7
,,, L N~ 0
| |TVANLOMALS M WRIINDD || u TVHSIVIS | o
I | D0.21 1V ST ‘ .
& : | \« | “ ,«, “
[ T
XY "D°0 w91 1V :
| 2N SLSIOr YOO I'T'L W9 <
|| L >
: ~ NIE - <
0 o) OLNO A3nio + dITvN <
| o olf "ONINDOIA AOOMATS /e e
LH ONITIFD I )5 NO ONINOOTd dOOM "/ —] HFIHLO AINOHHSY <
ol - \ YO ,JIL ONOYLS D NSIINOD
| < NOSINIS, A SIIL TVLIN ‘
IAVEO = | 3 ‘gamo 202
0 v/ | e l= - IV ST L9
[] = Y L | IVNNLOMNLS /M WSIINOD
e -Avad AT IT9NOd
[ = b 7 —— /¢ ] 7
4 NIVIN ﬂl‘ =
/T amo.y &
1 >
R N 4 <
TS VINOWANDNG AIdOTS — | v .oc 155 s ey A
ONIHSV T TVAIN INOD —— | - — HH IOSHL 20T
NLONNLS M W
NN Woravsrdla UL
- — c . ) ,,,
:Q\\I:\\\ N@/\\m, Ny . OO UW , P
|
Q
| ™~
— &/V/
11V dIVIIGSG 1V Q u
[ N A
TVALONNLS /M WHIANOD 44V .9 5
1Iv1idd NOILDIS Sy Sog 2 XN 50,1 1y 5
-0 W2 LV S1109 SSTINIVLS SLSION HOOTd “I'T"L .9 | >
GAMIALVILOXE Ld —— OINO danio # AIlvN o<
“ONINDIA AOOMAT W e -
, NO ONINOOTd AOOM ./ :
N
<] X
®
YIHLO dINOSLLY m.v
YO 1L ONONIS c
- NOSHNIS, Ad SIIL TVLIN — I S|
- N/ N
- > N
S 7 44V .9 > N
L ) TVAALOMNLS /M WHIINOD 0 3
-Wvad AT 31dNoda = -
— y 0 -
2\ \ . > _VN
. { /, /, 3 = ®
AINOW YOI AOOM “dAL ——— L NN - Al
amo.Y NN 2
2N N N
4 7
. \\/nf/V\@ \ O\ g
ONIHSY IS TVIIN INOD +— © Z -
] N
44 ANODIS (YY YY1 N
IVNALOANLS JIS NOILLVINSNI SOOTH| &)l ] | \
-39a37 1331S "dAL — | : ST o
TVANLDOMNLS M N ,,,
\- D091 LV ST P
i |
fa) N XYN "D°0 w91 1V \
7 - SLSION HOOTd “I'M°L .9 | il 55T
v/le OINO d3nio # dITlivN i ‘
- ‘ONINDOIA AOOMAT /e A
) |- NO ONINOOTd AOOM W/ | ] [
@ _ 1 =<
x ) 5
Q Y <
” - =
J v =
“LH ONITIED N IR .
y - : WNSIINOD
M ——SIIDId ANNOA A N\ Y N %
< - v @ ww D09
— - ~ ‘amo ) —
C 0 3 b W &9 IV ST L9
[ <)
,x 2 JJV 49E S
\ -
0N
J4 ANOD3S' |
: ——— 0
B
ﬁ ﬁ LHDITH TV Y
s 7
|| — ) Z
XYW D091 1V 2, =
SANLS TIVM 9X2 NO “ONIHLYIHG vjess Ry
AOOMATE WY NO “dVSM ISIOH 01— o
WIS YO NINAL NO “TOVASHIV 4 \ = N
NO ‘aOIy SV SITOH JIIM v "
$ GIIL IVAIN MO — | || N
\ \\ - 344V .9
TS WVINOWADING aIdols — | | R
®
o
— J . =
Ol = g c 'SV /2 ONIHSY 14 TVLIN “LINOD — <
- 0)
|
Q WOOYN ONILLIS >
< S
AVISNL SIVIS LV o s acom i ,
0
0O
4 \ <Ih M Q Z Q \F U m ® ONIHSVI TVLIWN "INOD [ — O
IVNALOANLS JIS
-39a31 13316 AL ——|
SdILS VDT ITHHL
-IAVI YOG A3dd31S
INVIVIS 7
M a¥VOd VIOSYL X| — |
‘ Z
0
gamo .Y <9
\) aMD Y &
<.
4
“LH ONITIZ -
2 = IVINLDMALS M WHIINOD &1
D091 LY SOXZ
IENS
ONIHSY T4 TVLIN INOD — |
Ny
s ‘AT SV S0 TVLIN
N
N
>
ol IVINILYN JOOY WHIINOD
| -~ONINDIA AOOMAT W/
o NO ‘1734 ONIJOOY ‘g1 G |
z w NO JOOY INVHS dvATD — |
s
zZ
ul 59
0>
i
~ N
7
Z
— ONINDIA AOOMATL e
NO avIyL dOOM . |
YIS AOOM ¥/
IVINILYN JOOY WHIINOD
Ol ~ONINDIA AOOMATL /e
cl NO ‘1734 ONIJOON 'd1 G |
NO JOON INVHS ¥VaIo
ﬁu
zi /
‘NOLLOINIa e 7
ANY NI INNSSTSd 4O 59 Nl
00Z 1SIST OL IV STVIANYH AN
UV IHL ANV TIVM JHL NIIMLID AN \
WY1 NYHL SSIT ON 4O IOVdS y
v IAVH TIVHS TIVM OL INIOVIray
STUVIANYH AVYMNIVLS JHL 4O
JAIS ¥IHLIT NO «Ht NVHL THAON
103rO¥d LON TIVHS STVSANYH ONILSY Y TYLIN INOD
:SILON TIVIANYH
IVALOMANLS /M WHIINOD
's3dIs H1O9 -AvId AT IT9N0d
NO TIVIANYH Y SI ISTHL INIHM
22 ANV ‘AlS INO NO dITTVLSNI
IVIANVH ¥ SI INIHL THIHM
WA 1€ NVHL SS37 ON 39 TIVHS IVWRIEALYN SO0 NAIINOD
VIVLS O HLIAIM JVITD WAWININ ONINOIA dOOMAT /e
NO ‘1734 ONIHOON 'd1 G |
IHOITH NO JOOY INVHS AvdID
AvaH WAWININ JHL MOT3D ANY
UVSANYH IHL IAOGY SINIOL 11V
1V HLAIM ¥VITD ,9€ NVHL SSIT ON
39 TIVHS SONIANYT ANY SHIVLS
:SILON ¥IVIS TVHINID




3 l;OH
Q MATCH INTERIOR
D DOOR STYLE

)

EXTERIOR WOOD DOOR

N\

N

4

N\

N\

T
5w
v N

3

EXTERIOR WOOD DOOR

274" THICK

®

Q
N~

®

Q
N~

W

Q

N\

AN

\
N\
\

N\

N\
N\
N\

AN

N\
N\
N\

N

e e e

N
N

274" THICK

FIXED FIXED

&

EXTERIOR WOOD DOOR UNIT
274" THICK

FIXED

| 28"

GO

/

FIXED

FIXED

EXTERIOR WOOD SLIDING DOOR UNIT

274" THICK

230"

v

EXTERIOR STEEL DOOR UNIT

CONFIRM THICKNESS

1 O'-0O"

/

/

/

/

Va
V4

;r
:QN
561\

<
of W
& ©

:m

/

4
Ve

/

N\

/

/

4
V

4
V

/

Va
V4

S

/

are

/

V4

V4

| 48"

EXTERIOR WOOD SLIDING DOOR UNIT

&-0O"

N\

N\

N\

N\

N\

4
7

N\

V4 V4
vz

/

AN/

J

/

J

N7

%
5w
v N

)

N\

N\

/

/

J

/

FIXED

(1)

EXTERIOR WOOD SLIDING DOOR UNIT

274" THICK

FIXED

DOOR SCHEDULE

1/ A&. |

//2 noo__

/ I_OII

274" THICK

EXTERIOR WOOD DOOR

274" THICK

NOTES
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